N
1_4rvﬁ\é

IESZ No 4 4 SV F—LI\ TT 2st 3st
1 2 BB 1 pEE FIF AHEXRENATRAAOVER 0:04:16.3 0:20:14.2 0:32:27.7 0:56:58.2 8
2 1R EE HITE OYUEM 0:04:23.3 0:20:44.6 0:32:27.7 0:57:35.6 4
3 TR EE S LLFES 0:04:31.0 0:20:44.6 0:32:27.7 0:57:43.2 2
4 9 fT BE FEIAH LLPE Ring X 2 Cycling Team 0:04:30.8 0:21:24.7 0:32:27.7 0:58:23.2
5 4K EE ([FLBE N FE I EESK 0:04:36.8 0:22:21.1 0:32:27.7 0:59:25.6
6 6 FA FH UVbl=bX 0:04:55.0 0:22:59.6 0:32:27.7 1:00:22.3
7 3EMBEX  HMHIFEDLKP TEAM 0:04:25.3 0:21:32.0 0:34:54.8 1:00:52.2
8 8 FF EM [F5D £FIUVA FKD Racing 0:05:03.7 0:25:59.6 0:40:54.8 1:11:58.1
9 5 Bt F— [FHL oTHT 7L A9)05 0:05:22.4 0:25:59.6 0:40:54.8 1:12:16.8



1_3 l‘%é

JIE 52

—
O OWooJdOoO O WN=—=

i i G Gy
coONO TP~ WN—=

19

14 B 1| {88
2 ith b 1

5 1
16 ¥ARE B3]
13 2iIF E#%
4 12EF FE
20 LA Ak
18 L& i

17 #AHR B —

19 IUTF S&AER

12 +— E&
11 Bd 586
8 &H H=
0 "T&E IE3E
15 B ACA
10 Ah F|=E
21 ZER EZ
22 EiD Mk
TEE K

[Tohh OSHE
WFAH BB
—1fZFE PIALY
FOoHM LAL
L&EE FIVA
MDD OTf=1=
WwFEHE P
PFEIE &EL
EOU5 BH5LVE

PFEL LEST=5S

EWVE f=D%
f=15h OTHE
=z 5391+
=l £ ZF
SLIEs 155&
f=lah ELpE
HHLs LAL
H=LGR 228
LA £E5

WESTBERG/ProRide

KRC
TEAM 3¢

F—1900L— 5

KYB
DENSO RACING
DENSO RACING

WilEESSD
ZBIZeH

TCC-SPEEDO
DRONE
FHWH
SEYA9)T
TCC-SPEED

FUKADAZELY AL

2EMPRITY
DENSO RACING

0:03:58.7
0:04:04.8
0:04:05.6
0:04:09.3
0:04:18.6
0:04:20.2
0:04:20.3
0:04:21.2
0:04:23.0
0:04:23.4
0:04:24.9
0:04:34.3
0:04:35.3
0:04:36.2
0:04:40.1
0:04:58.9
0:04:23.6
0:04:27.2
0:04:42.9

2st
0:25:15.4
0:25:154
0:25:15.4
0:25:15.4
0:25:15.4
0:25:154
0:25:15.4
0:25:15.4
0:25:15.4
0:25:154
0:25:15.4
0:25:15.4
0:25:15.4
0:25:154
0:25:15.4
0:25:15.4
0:25:15.4
0:25:50.0
0:29:114

3st
0:40:10.0
0:40:10.0
0:40:10.0
0:40:10.0
0:40:10.0
0:40:10.0
0:40:10.0
0:40:10.0
0:40:10.0
0:40:10.0
0:40:10.0
0:40:10.0
0:40:10.0
0:40:10.0
0:40:10.0
0:40:10.0
0:41:16.7
0:41:01.1
0:42:16.8

1:09:24.0
1:09:30.2
1:09:31.0
1:09:34.6
1:09:44.0
1:09:45.5
1:09:45.7
1:09:46.6
1:09:48.4
1:09:48.7
1:09:50.3
1:09:59.7
1:10:00.7
1:10:01.6
1:10:05.4
1:10:24.3
1:10:55.8
1:11:18.4
1:16:11.1

64
32
16



I\
1_21\:@\%

JIE 52

—
O OWooJO O WN—=

_ ek el ek
O WD =

2 HFERE  LWEH LS mkw
15 F%FTF KRBl £YLE 20 35 RITCHEY BREZZA A3/\¥ RT
6 /NFg BRIl CHEH EEHNT TRES

5 REFHE (ED &L BUCYOcoffee.CLT
14 3808 &8t FOLH OAE INTESE L)

8 Bt B AL HEDS  Cannonballjp
11 f8H BKRKER A<= LwAT=AD  Coraggio Kawanishi Cycling Team Jr.
10 b R DEh FEDY RITCHY BREZZAAS/\¥RT

1 7l BB RKER dHohbh 25255 [IULKRFBERERBRER
1ER L’ AL DY=h JA—I54F
16 ILF FMA  DFELE= OT=A sportech

4 RERE SFlLLES REAKF
13 %% # FED LBD BEREE
3INEFE— HOFEHT LU K5 B BR B B i AR

17 Tim Kendall Tuw& (FATES Team Catarina

0:03:59.6
0:04:00.9
0:04:08.4
0:04:08.5
0:04:14.0
0:04:14.5
0:04:15.5
0:04:16.2
0:04:10.6
0:04:24.1
0:04:21.6
DNS
0:04:16.6
0:04:41.3
0:04:25.3

2st
0:51:11.0
0:51:11.0
0:51:11.0
0:51:11.0
0:51:11.0
0:51:11.0
0:51:11.0
0:51:33.2
0:51:51.7
0:51:43.0
0:51:11.0
0:54:37.4
0:51:11.0
1:06:37.4
1:15:374

3st
0:56:12.2
0:56:12.2
0:56:12.2
0:56:12.2
0:56:12.2
0:56:12.2
0:56:12.2
0:56:12.2
0:56:12.2
0:56:12.2
0:57:29.5

1.52:14.6
1:52:19.3
1:53:02.1

128
64
32
16



I\
1_1 w‘ﬁ\é

JIE 52

—
OO OWooOJOOThA~WN=—=

I i G Y
coONO TP~ WN—=

21 K — % FEHLFLIF
27 Loic Desriac ALVoK TY#H K
28 Ricardo Garcia YMBE NALH
5 /NEE HRK @A FIHY
22 #EE BRL HON EITHE
9 TE 1518 LELFE £IT
24 g FE  GHICL LIFEE
13 K &IT HTOH =HWPE

Team UKYO

KINAN Cycling Team

KINAN Cycling Team

WALKRIDE

B=ZITH

Coraggio Kawanishi Cycling Team
KINAN Cycling Team

Z— VT SAREERNNILY ALY

29 ARt EEARR AT H Ypd1=55 4F—HERIUF

6 £k B8k S&D LAY

2 BFtBE BB YpdALY
2 FHhTEBE  OLEMYESFE

15 H#E BE DL E #A5HT
3ALEF Bl == pEDY

60 LUK HE  DOFLE FSHD

VC Fukuoka

DESTRA

KINAN Cycling Team

Coraggio Kawanishi Cycling Team
A F—MERWR

KINAN Cycling Team

14 Poul Salisbury [F—% #—3F RY—-AF—MZEILF

20 el BHE HDOOF UOTOY

26 ithAR BEth LMFEE LAY

25 INE BT Z<h f=HL
HERKER TFLEHSD

12 f28 BB A<KEH 571+
17 58 BE P30 P9,
TEE K&k S0 &340

18 FIR BARER KLIES (FAT=55

DESTRA
AF =M=
AF—MERIUR
F—LYIT
TEAM YOUCAN
DESTRA

0:03:43.2
0:03:43.5
0:03:45.9
0:03:47.9
0:03:52.7
0:03:55.7
0:04:03.9
0:03:55.4
0:03:38.6
0:03:54.8
0:04:00.2
0:03:50.8
0:04:08.0
0:04:01.7
0:04:14.2
0:03:45.3
0:04:02.8
0:04:22.3
0:04:05.9
0:04:18.3
0:04:01.6
0:04:06.6
0:04:10.5
0:03:48.3

2st
1:34:13.3
1:34:13.3
1:34:13.3
1:34:13.3
1:34:13.3
1:34:13.3
1:34:13.3
1:34:39.0
1:34:13.3
1:37:00.0
1:37:02.4
1:37:43.2
1:37:00.9
1:37:01.2
1:36:58.3
1:55:43.2
1:55:43.2
2:01:43.2
1:37:01.5
1:37:00.4
1:55:43.2
1:55:43.2
1:55:43.2
2:13:43.2

3st
2:35:58.9
2:35:59.4
2:36:18.8
2:36:17.0
2:36:19.0
2:36:17.6
2:36:15.3
2:36:19.6
2:37:31.7
2:36:23.7
2:36:20.8
2:36:11.9
2:36:46.7
2:38:16.0
2:46:55.0
2:42:03.9
2:43:55.2
2:42:56.4
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

4:13:55.4
4:13:56.2
4:14:18.1
4:14:18.2
4:14:25.1
4:14:26.6
4:14:32.6
4:14:54.0
4:15:23.7
4:17:18.5
4:17:23.4
4:17:45.8
4:17:55.6
4:19:18.9
4:28:07.6
4:41:32.4
4:43:41.1
4:49:01.8

912
256
128
64
32



