1-4総合

順位 No	姓 名	ふりがな	チーム	TT	2st	3st	TOTAL	ポイント
1	2 尾関 将樹	おぜき まさき	名古屋大学トライアスロン部	0:04:16.3	0:20:14.2	0:32:27.7	0:56:58.2	8
2	1 東 宣誓	あずま のりちか		0:04:23.3	0:20:44.6	0:32:27.7	0:57:35.6	4
3	7 不破 義将	ふわ よしまさ		0:04:31.0	0:20:44.6	0:32:27.7	0:57:43.2	2
4	9 間所 智幸	まどころ ともゆき	Ring × 2 Cycling Team	0:04:30.8	0:21:24.7	0:32:27.7	0:58:23.2	
5	4 橋本 嶺登	はしもと れいと	中野立志舘高校	0:04:36.8	0:22:21.1	0:32:27.7	0:59:25.6	
6	6 平田 千枝	ひらた ちえ		0:04:55.0	0:22:59.6	0:32:27.7	1:00:22.3	
7	3 笠松 卓矢	かさまつ たくや	TEAM 光	0:04:25.3	0:21:32.0	0:34:54.8	1:00:52.2	
8	8 芳野 正裕	ほうの まさひろ	FKD Racing	0:05:03.7	0:25:59.6	0:40:54.8	1:11:58.1	
9	5 早矢仕 秀一	はやし ひでかず	ファントムサイクリング	0:05:22.4	0:25:59.6	0:40:54.8	1:12:16.8	

1-3 総合

順位	No 姓名	ふりがな	チーム	TT	2st	3st	TOTAL	ポイント
1	14 早川 信明	はやかわ のぶあき	WESTBERG/ProRide	0:03:58.7	0:25:15.4	0:40:10.0	1:09:24.0	64
2	2 池上 徹	いけがみ とおる	KRC	0:04:04.8	0:25:15.4	0:40:10.0	1:09:30.2	32
3	- 1-3 1	こだま ゆうへい	TEAM 光	0:04:05.6	0:25:15.4	0:40:10.0	1:09:31.0	16
4		まつおか しんじ	チーム900レーシング	0:04:09.3	0:25:15.4	0:40:10.0	1:09:34.6	8
5	<u> </u>	とよさき まさひろ	KYB	0:04:18.6	0:25:15.4	0:40:10.0	1:09:44.0	
6		かじの ひでただ	DENSO RACING	0:04:20.2	0:25:15.4	0:40:10.0	1:09:45.5	
7	20 山本 智哉	やまもと ともや	DENSO RACING	0:04:20.3	0:25:15.4	0:40:10.0	1:09:45.7	
8		やまざき さとし		0:04:21.2	0:25:15.4	0:40:10.0	1:09:46.6	
9	1 1 12-2	まつむら ゆういち	松邨柔道クラブ	0:04:23.0	0:25:15.4	0:40:10.0	1:09:48.4	
10	19 山下 晶太郎	やました しょうたろう	えらにゃあ	0:04:23.4	0:25:15.4	0:40:10.0	1:09:48.7	
11	12 十一 達哉	といち たつや		0:04:24.9	0:25:15.4	0:40:10.0	1:09:50.3	
12		たなか ひであき	TCC-SPEEDO	0:04:34.3	0:25:15.4	0:40:10.0	1:09:59.7	
13	8 高田 侑亮	たかだ ゆうすけ	DRONE	0:04:35.3	0:25:15.4	0:40:10.0	1:10:00.7	
14	9 竹生 正幸	たけお まさゆき	まるいち	0:04:36.2	0:25:15.4	0:40:10.0	1:10:01.6	
15	15 藤原 成人	ふじはら なると	志摩サイクリング	0:04:40.1	0:25:15.4	0:40:10.0	1:10:05.4	
16	10 田中 利幸	たなか としゆき	TCC-SPEED	0:04:58.9	0:25:15.4	0:40:10.0	1:10:24.3	
17	21 若代 真二	わかしろ しんじ	FUKADAまじりんぐ	0:04:23.6	0:25:15.4	0:41:16.7	1:10:55.8	
18	22 渡辺 越夫	わたなべ えつお	熱狂的中日ファン	0:04:27.2	0:25:50.0	0:41:01.1	1:11:18.4	
19	7 鹿倉 大	しかくら まさる	DENSO RACING	0:04:42.9	0:29:11.4	0:42:16.8	1:16:11.1	

1-2総合

順位	No	姓 名	ふりがな	チーム	TT	2st	3st	TOTAL	ポイント
1		2 井村 彰悟	いむら しょうご	mkw	0:03:59.6	0:51:11.0	0:56:12.2	1:51:22.9	128
2		15 森下 大剛	もりした だいごう	RITCHEY BREZZA カミハギ RT	0:04:00.9	0:51:11.0	0:56:12.2	1:51:24.2	64
3		6 小南 友和	こみなみ ともかず	デストラ	0:04:08.4	0:51:11.0	0:56:12.2	1:51:31.7	32
4		5 熊野賢	くまの さとし	BUCYOcoffee.CLT	0:04:08.5	0:51:11.0	0:56:12.2	1:51:31.8	16
5		14 松邨 浩樹	まつむら ひろき	松邨柔道クラブ	0:04:14.0	0:51:11.0	0:56:12.2	1:51:37.3	8
6		8 中村 彰伸	なかむら あきのぶ	Cannonball.jp	0:04:14.5	0:51:11.0	0:56:12.2	1:51:37.8	
7		11 福田 俊太郎	ふくだ しゅんたろう	Coraggio Kawanishi Cycling Team Jr	0:04:15.5	0:51:11.0	0:56:12.2	1:51:38.7	
8		10 野中 誠規	のなか まさのり	RITCHY BREZZAカミハギRT	0:04:16.2	0:51:33.2	0:56:12.2	1:52:01.7	
9		1 荒川 聡太郎	あらかわ そうたろう	岡山大学自転車競技部	0:04:10.6	0:51:51.7	0:56:12.2	1:52:14.6	
10		7 富樫 紀隆	とがし のりたか	ウォークライド	0:04:24.1	0:51:43.0	0:56:12.2	1:52:19.3	
11		16 山下 秀剛	やました ひでたか	sportech	0:04:21.6	0:51:11.0	0:57:29.5	1:53:02.1	
12		4 木全 俊貴	きまた としき	龍谷大学	DNS	0:54:37.4			
13		13 牧野 徹	まきの とおる	自転車道	0:04:16.6	0:51:11.0			
14		3 小野 真一	おの まさかず	岡山大学自転車競技部	0:04:41.3	1:06:37.4			
15		17 Tim Kendall	てぃむ けんだる	Team Catarina	0:04:25.3	1:15:37.4			

1-1総合

順位	No 姓名	姓ふりがな 名ふりがた	チーム	TT	2st	3st	TOTAL	ポイント
1	21 窪木 一茂	くぼき かずしげ	Team UKYO	0:03:43.2	1:34:13.3	2:35:58.9	4:13:55.4	512
2	27 Loïc Desriac	ろいっく でりあっく	KINAN Cycling Team	0:03:43.5	1:34:13.3	2:35:59.4	4:13:56.2	256
3	28 Ricardo Garcia	りかるど がるしあ	KINAN Cycling Team	0:03:45.9	1:34:13.3	2:36:18.8	4:14:18.1	128
4	5 小室 雅成	こむろ まさなり	WALKRIDE	0:03:47.9	1:34:13.3	2:36:17.0	4:14:18.2	64
5	22 綾部 勇成	あやべ たけあき	愛三工業	0:03:52.7	1:34:13.3	2:36:19.0	4:14:25.1	32
6	9 下島 将輝	しもじま まさき	Coraggio Kawanishi Cycling Team	0:03:55.7	1:34:13.3	2:36:17.6	4:14:26.6	
7	24 中西 重智	なかにし しげとも	KINAN Cycling Team	0:04:03.9	1:34:13.3	2:36:15.3	4:14:32.6	
8	13 水野 貴行	みずのみ たかゆき	ニールプライド南信スバルサイクリング	0:03:55.4	1:34:39.0	2:36:19.6	4:14:54.0	
9	29 中村 龍太郎	なかむら りゅうたろう	イナーメ信濃山形	0:03:38.6	1:34:13.3	2:37:31.7	4:15:23.7	
10	6 佐藤 信哉	さとうしんや	VC Fukuoka	0:03:54.8	1:37:00.0	2:36:23.7	4:17:18.5	
11	2 奥村 隆平	おくむら りゅうへい	DESTRA	0:04:00.2	1:37:02.4	2:36:20.8	4:17:23.4	
12	23 野中 竜馬	のなか りょうま	KINAN Cycling Team	0:03:50.8	1:37:43.2	2:36:11.9	4:17:45.8	
13	15 柳瀬 慶明	やなせ みちあき	Coraggio Kawanishi Cycling Team	0:04:08.0	1:37:00.9	2:36:46.7	4:17:55.6	
14	3 北野 普識	きたの ゆきのり	イナーメ信濃山形	0:04:01.7	1:37:01.2	2:38:16.0	4:19:18.9	
15	60 山本 雅道	やまもと まさみち	KINAN Cycling Team	0:04:14.2	1:36:58.3	2:46:55.0	4:28:07.6	
16	14 Poul Salisbury	ぽーる そーるずべり-	- イナーメ信濃山形	0:03:45.3	1:55:43.2	2:42:03.9	4:41:32.4	
17	20 光山 英典	みつやま ひでのり		0:04:02.8	1:55:43.2	2:43:55.2	4:43:41.1	
18	26 池本 真也	いけもとしんや		0:04:22.3	2:01:43.2	2:42:56.4	4:49:01.8	
	25 小暮 貴士	こぐれ たかし	DESTRA	0:04:05.9	1:37:01.5	DNF		
	11 杉本 悠飛	すぎもと ゆうひ	イナーメ信濃山形	0:04:18.3	1:37:00.4	DNF		
	12 福留 康介	ふくどめ こうすけ	イナーメ信濃山形	0:04:01.6	1:55:43.2	DNF		
	17 湯浦 裕貴	ゆうら やすたか	チームヤマシゲ	0:04:06.6	1:55:43.2	DNF		
	7 佐野 友哉	さの ともや	TEAM YOUCAN	0:04:10.5	1:55:43.2	DNF		
	18 吉原 健太郎	よしはら けんたろう	DESTRA	0:03:48.3	2:13:43.2			